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DDs Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Monocacy Street Meat 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 1846.88 1460.90 2205.48

Vienna RamsRDaBest 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1701.78 1576.06 1987.72

Mike Ryan 8 6 0 0.571 1-5 1683.16 1500.32 1984.90

The Best TDs 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1311.34 1552.34 1483.04

Ma-homies' Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ijamsville Cartographers 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1689.56 1359.28 2072.00

Breezewood Nuts 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1513.64 1374.14 1872.44

Lewisburg Luchadors 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1390.44 1305.06 1659.96

Manayunk Loose Cannons 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 1262.12 1452.82 1567.42

Stucco Club Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Frederick Scrubs 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1681.52 1339.72 1966.16

Punxsutawney Pensive Parakeets 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1418.04 1281.12 1667.12

The Home Run Hitters 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 1202.58 1524.96 1449.38

Peyton's Making Nachos! 2 12 0 0.143 2-4 1113.82 1628.00 1402.12

Tenderoni Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Darnestown Drouche 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 1681.62 1456.84 2006.82

Joe's Primo Team 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1363.02 1355.90 1663.46

Fancy Footwork 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 1187.30 1485.46 1507.66

Philly CityWide 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 1092.00 1485.90 1343.42

Total Points
Monocacy Street Meat 2205.48

Ijamsville Cartographers 2072.00

Darnestown Drouche 2006.82

Vienna RamsRDaBest 1987.72

Mike Ryan 1984.90

Frederick Scrubs 1966.16

Breezewood Nuts 1872.44

Punxsutawney Pensive Parakeets 1667.12

Joe's Primo Team 1663.46

Lewisburg Luchadors 1659.96

Manayunk Loose Cannons 1567.42

Fancy Footwork 1507.66

The Best TDs 1483.04

The Home Run Hitters 1449.38

Peyton's Making Nachos! 1402.12

Philly CityWide 1343.42
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